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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

NOR Bekkestua Fekting OS Bekkestua Fekting 2.146 yes

        PALOMARES Gonzalo ESP OST Bekkestua Fekting 1976 R M      

        STORELV Erik NOR OST Bekkestua Fekting 1961 R M      

        NORMANN Jeppe NOR OST Bygdø FK 1951 L M      

        HALVORSEN Audun NOR OST Bekkestua Fekting 1978 R M      

BERGENS FK VE Bergens FK 2.61 yes

        EIKANGER Olav NOR VEST Bergens FK 2003 R M      

        KALSÅS Emilian Revheim NOR VEST Bergens FK 2006 L M      

        GEITUNG Tomas NOR VEST Bergens FK 2000 R M      

        DYMBE Simen NOR VEST Bergens FK 1999 R M      

BYGDOE FK 2.27 yes

        BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL OST Bygdø FK 1990 R M      

        KLAVENESS Andreas NOR OST Bygdø FK 2002 R M      

        MOERCH Claus NOR OST Bygdø FK 1976 L M      

        PIASECKI Bartosz NOR OST Bygdø FK 1986 R M      

BYGDOE FK 2 2.37 yes

        SOERUM Inge NOR OST Bygdø FK 2004 R M      

        HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR OST Bygdø FK 2006 L M      

        HUNCHENKO Vladislav UKR OST Bygdø FK 2007 R M      

BYGDOE FK 3 2.93 yes

        FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR OST Bygdø FK 2008 R M      

        FALL David NOR OST Bygdø FK 2006 R M      

        SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR OST Bygdø FK 2008 R M      

        DANIELSEN Conrad Martin NOR OST Bygdø FK 2007 R M      

BYGDOE FK 4 2.84 yes

        HERBERN Stian NOR OST Bygdø FK 1992 R M      

        FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR OST Bygdø FK 1961 R M      

        HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR OST Bygdø FK 1993 R M      

        STOUTLAND Geir NOR OST Bygdø FK 1964 R M      

BYGDOE FK 5 2.114 yes

        SION Cristian ITA OST Bygdø FK 2002 R M      

        NIELSEN Georg NOR OST Bygdø FK 1996 L M      

        MAUSETH Erling NOR OST Bygdø FK 1987 R M      

Bygdø FK 6 OS 2.71 yes

        FJERMESTAD Tord NOR OST Bygdø FK 1996 L M      

        RUUD Emil Friis NOR OST Bygdø FK 1998 R M      

        ERIKSEN Kai Haakon NOR OST Bygdø FK 1995 R M      

NJÅRD FEKTING OS Njård Fekting 2.37 yes

        DAHLBO Benjamin NOR OST Njård Fekting 2001 R M      

        HEREY Anatolii UKR OST Njård Fekting 1989 R M      

        BACKER Fredrik NOR OST Njård Fekting 1987 L M      

        MERKY Patrick SUI OST Njård Fekting 1979 R M      
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NJÅRD FEKTING 2 OS Njård Fekting 2.38 yes

        VIK Martin Aleksander NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007 L M      

        SPUSTA Martin NOR OST Njård Fekting 1984 R M      

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR OST Njård Fekting 2002 L M      

        ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M      

NJÅRD FEKTING 3 OS Njård Fekting 2.146 yes

        KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR OST Njård Fekting 1996 R M      

        WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NOR OST Njård Fekting 2001 R M      

        FRISVOLD Paal NOR OST Njård Fekting 1962 M      

NJÅRD FEKTING 4 OS Njård Fekting 2.76 yes

        ASSUM Felix NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M      

        LINDLAND Olav NOR OST Njård Fekting 2008 L M      

        DAHLE Abel Austbø NOR OST Njård Fekting 2009 M      

NJÅRD FEKTING 5 OS Njård Fekting 2.191 yes

        SØRMO Steinar NOR OST Njård Fekting 2009 R M      

        BACHMANN Noah Reidar NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M      

        BUZINKAY Akos NOR OST Njård Fekting 1974 R M      

NOETTEROEY FK 2.132 yes

        GEELMUYDEN Elan NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1999 M      

        LOSSIUS Morten NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1983 R M      

        MUREL Kjartan NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1972 R M      

        BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 2008 R M      

NTNUI FEKTING MI NTNUI Fekting 2.138 yes

        BABIKER Omer Mohammed NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1997 R M      

        BREIMO Magnus NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 2001 M      

        JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 2000 R M      

NTNUI FEKTING 2 MI NTNUI Fekting 2.181 yes

        TOPKAYA Muhammed Mehmet TÜR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996 R M      

        KENDIR Gorkem Deniz TUR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996 R M      

        NETELAND Sondre NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1998 R M      

OSI FEKTING OS OSI Fekting 2.217 yes

        MISIALKIEWICZ Kacper NOR OST OSI Fekting 2004 R M      

        BIRKEFLET Johannes NOR 1998 M      

        ALCARAZ Robin FRA 1996 M      

OSI FEKTING 2 OS OSI Fekting 2.198 yes

        ROGNE Ruben Sebastian NOR OST OSI Fekting 2001 R M      

        SEITER Martin GER MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996 R M      

        VERI Kristofer NOR OST OSI Fekting 2003 R M      

        VEMULAPALLI Hanut IND MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1995 L M      

OSLO FK OS Oslo FK 2.119 yes

        WERTSÉN Johan SWE OST Oslo FK 1983 R M      

        GRØDAHL Noah NOR OST Oslo FK 2008 R M      

        VATNE DELEDDA Ivo NOR OST Oslo FK 2005 R M      

        GOUGH Robert-David NOR OST Oslo FK 1964 R M      

OSLO FK 2 OS Oslo FK 2.192 yes
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        LYBERG Helge NOR OST Oslo FK 1970 R M      

        VASYLIEV Makar UKR OST Oslo FK 2008 R M      

        ELIASSEN Yngve NOR OST Oslo FK 1963 M      

        MANCOSU Antonio ITA OST Oslo FK 1969 R M      

STAVANGER FK SO Stavanger FK 2.93 yes

        EEG Ole NOR SOR Stavanger FK 1966 R M      

        VIAZIKOV Nikita NOR SOR Stavanger FK 1999 R M      

        SKACHKOV Alexey NOR SOR Stavanger FK 2000 L M      

        EEG Svend Markus NOR SOR Stavanger FK 2000 R M      

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

1 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 027 0.0000 NOR BYGDOE FK yes

2. 2 037 0.0000 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING OS Njård Fekting yes

3. 2 037 0.0000 NOR BYGDOE FK 2 yes

4. 2 038 0.0000 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 2 OS Njård Fekting yes

5. 2 061 0.0000 NOR BERGENS FK VE Bergens FK yes

6. 2 071 0.0000 NOR Bygdø FK 6 OS yes

7. 2 076 0.0000 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 4 OS Njård Fekting yes

8. 2 084 0.0000 NOR BYGDOE FK 4 yes

9. 2 093 0.0000 NOR BYGDOE FK 3 yes

10. 2 093 0.0000 NOR STAVANGER FK SO Stavanger FK yes

11. 2 114 0.0000 NOR BYGDOE FK 5 yes

12. 2 119 0.0000 NOR OSLO FK OS Oslo FK yes

13. 2 132 0.0000 NOR NOETTEROEY FK yes

14. 2 138 0.0000 NOR NTNUI FEKTING MI NTNUI Fekting yes

15. 2 146 0.0000 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 3 OS Njård Fekting yes

16. 2 146 0.0000 NOR Bekkestua Fekting OS Bekkestua Fekting yes

17. 2 181 0.0000 NOR NTNUI FEKTING 2 MI NTNUI Fekting yes

18. 2 191 0.0000 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 5 OS Njård Fekting yes

19. 2 192 0.0000 NOR OSLO FK 2 OS Oslo FK yes

20. 2 198 0.0000 NOR OSI FEKTING 2 OS OSI Fekting yes

21. 2 217 0.0000 NOR OSI FEKTING OS OSI Fekting yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Norges Mesterskap (Oslo) Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil kaminski

Competition manager

Samuil Kaminski

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Junjie Cao

Mariusz Piasecki
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 21 Participants

1 Direct elimination
05.05. 09:00

Table of 32 with place 1-16

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 05.05. 09:00

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Norges Mesterskap (Oslo) Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 NOR BYGDOE FK 3 27 0.0000

2 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING OS Njård Fekting 3 37 0.0000

3 NOR BYGDOE FK 2 3 37 0.0000

4 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 2 OS Njård Fekting 3 38 0.0000

5 NOR BERGENS FK VE Bergens FK 3 61 0.0000

6 NOR Bygdø FK 6 OS 3 71 0.0000

7 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 4 OS Njård Fekting 3 76 0.0000

8 NOR BYGDOE FK 4 3 84 0.0000

9 NOR BYGDOE FK 3 3 93 0.0000

10 NOR STAVANGER FK SO Stavanger FK 3 93 0.0000

11 NOR BYGDOE FK 5 3 114 0.0000

12 NOR OSLO FK OS Oslo FK 3 119 0.0000

13 NOR NOETTEROEY FK 3 132 0.0000

14 NOR NTNUI FEKTING MI NTNUI Fekting 3 138 0.0000

15 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 3 OS Njård Fekting 3 146 0.0000

16 NOR Bekkestua Fekting OS Bekkestua Fekting 3 146 0.0000

17 NOR NTNUI FEKTING 2 MI NTNUI Fekting 3 181 0.0000

18 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 5 OS Njård Fekting 3 191 0.0000

19 NOR OSLO FK 2 OS Oslo FK 3 192 0.0000

20 NOR OSI FEKTING 2 OS OSI Fekting 3 198 0.0000

21 NOR OSI FEKTING OS OSI Fekting 3 217 0.0000
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 BYGDOE FK NOR  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 09:00

17 NTNUI FEKTING 2 NOR   22

16 Bekkestua Fekting NOR  

 

 

9 BYGDOE FK 3 NOR  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 BYGDOE FK 4 NOR  

 

 

5 BERGENS FK NOR  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 09:00

21 OSI FEKTING NOR   23

12 OSLO FK NOR   V

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

13 NOETTEROEY FK NOR   V

20 OSI FEKTING 2 NOR   18

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 NJÅRD FEKTING 2 NOR  

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:00

BYGDOE FK NOR   V

Bekkestua Fekting NOR   16

Piste 2 Sun 10:00

BYGDOE FK 3 NOR   44

BYGDOE FK 4 NOR   V

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

BERGENS FK NOR   40

OSLO FK NOR   V

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

NOETTEROEY FK NOR   24

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 NOR   V
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 BYGDOE FK 2 NOR  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 09:00

19 OSLO FK 2 NOR   38

14 NTNUI FEKTING NOR   V

 

 

11 BYGDOE FK 5 NOR  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 Bygdø FK 6 NOR  

 

 

7 NJÅRD FEKTING 4 NOR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 STAVANGER FK NOR  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 09:00

15 NJÅRD FEKTING 3 NOR  

18 NJÅRD FEKTING 5 NOR   31

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 NJÅRD FEKTING NOR  

 

Piste 5 Sun 10:00

BYGDOE FK 2 NOR   V

NTNUI FEKTING NOR   22

Piste 6 Sun 10:00

BYGDOE FK 5 NOR   25

Bygdø FK 6 NOR   V

Piste 7 Sun 10:00

NJÅRD FEKTING 4 NOR   V

STAVANGER FK NOR   34

Piste 8 Sun 10:00

NJÅRD FEKTING 3 NOR   A

NJÅRD FEKTING NOR   0
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 5 Mon 12:00

BYGDOE FK 4 (8) NOR   V

OSLO FK (12) NOR   37

Piste 7 Mon 12:00

Bygdø FK 6 (6) NOR   V

NJÅRD FEKTING 4 (7) NOR   32

  Piste 1 Sun 11:00

1 BYGDOE FK NOR   V

8 BYGDOE FK 4 NOR   20

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:00

5 OSLO FK (12) NOR   30

4 NJÅRD FEKTING 2 NOR   V

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:00

3 BYGDOE FK 2 NOR   V

6 Bygdø FK 6 NOR   38

 

  Piste 7 Sun 11:00

7 NJÅRD FEKTING 4 NOR   17

2 NJÅRD FEKTING NOR   V

 

Piste 1 Mon 12:00

BYGDOE FK NOR   39

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 NOR   V 40

Piste 3 Mon 12:00

BYGDOE FK 2 NOR   28

NJÅRD FEKTING NOR   V

Piste

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 (4) NOR   24

NJÅRD FEKTING NOR   V

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Mon 13:00

1 BYGDOE FK 4 (8) NOR   36

2 Bygdø FK 6 (6) NOR   V

 

  Piste 7 Mon 13:00

1 OSLO FK (12) NOR   32

2 NJÅRD FEKTING 4 (7) NOR   V

 

  Piste 3 Mon 13:00

1 BYGDOE FK NOR   V

2 BYGDOE FK 2 (3) NOR   41
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 11 Mon 12:00

Bekkestua Fekting (16) NOR   A

NOETTEROEY FK (13) NOR  

Piste

NTNUI FEKTING (14) NOR  

NJÅRD FEKTING 3 (15) NOR   A

  Piste 9 Sun 11:00

1 Bekkestua Fekting (16) NOR   A

8 BYGDOE FK 3 (9) NOR   0

 

  Piste 10 Sun 11:00

5 BERGENS FK NOR   V

4 NOETTEROEY FK (13) NOR   29

 

  Piste 11 Sun 11:00

3 NTNUI FEKTING (14) NOR   37

6 BYGDOE FK 5 (11) NOR   V

 

  Piste

7 STAVANGER FK (10) NOR  

2 NJÅRD FEKTING 3 (15) NOR   A

 

Piste 9 Mon 12:00

BYGDOE FK 3 (9) NOR   33

BERGENS FK (5) NOR   V

Piste 10 Mon 12:00

BYGDOE FK 5 (11) NOR   V

STAVANGER FK (10) NOR   40

Piste 9 Mon 13:00

BERGENS FK (5) NOR   V

BYGDOE FK 5 (11) NOR   33

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 11 Mon 13:00

1 NOETTEROEY FK (13) NOR   V 38

2 NTNUI FEKTING (14) NOR   37

 

  Piste

1 Bekkestua Fekting (15) NOR   A

2 NJÅRD FEKTING 3 (15) NOR   A

 

  Piste 10 Mon 13:00

1 BYGDOE FK 3 (9) NOR   V

2 STAVANGER FK (10) NOR   39
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 1

Bekkestua Fekting 45 22 NTNUI FEKTING 2

HALVORSEN Audun 5 5 2 2 TOPKAYA Muhammed Mehmet

PALOMARES Gonzalo 5 10 4 2 KENDIR Gorkem Deniz

NORMANN Jeppe 5 15 6 2 NETELAND Sondre

PALOMARES Gonzalo 5 20 9 3 TOPKAYA Muhammed Mehmet

HALVORSEN Audun 5 25 13 4 NETELAND Sondre

NORMANN Jeppe 5 30 14 1 KENDIR Gorkem Deniz

PALOMARES Gonzalo 5 35 19 5 NETELAND Sondre

STORELV Erik 4 39 20 1 TOPKAYA Muhammed Mehmet

HALVORSEN Audun 6 45 22 2 KENDIR Gorkem Deniz

09:00 | Piste 2

OSLO FK 45 23 OSI FEKTING

WERTSÉN Johan 5 5 1 1 BIRKEFLET Johannes

GRØDAHL Noah 5 10 2 1 ALCARAZ Robin

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 5 15 3 1 MISIALKIEWICZ Kacper

GRØDAHL Noah 5 20 6 3 BIRKEFLET Johannes

WERTSÉN Johan 5 25 8 2 MISIALKIEWICZ Kacper

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 5 30 13 5 ALCARAZ Robin

GRØDAHL Noah 5 35 17 4 MISIALKIEWICZ Kacper

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 5 40 20 3 BIRKEFLET Johannes

WERTSÉN Johan 5 45 23 3 ALCARAZ Robin

09:00 | Piste 3

OSI FEKTING 2 18 45 NOETTEROEY FK

VEMULAPALLI Hanut 0 0 5 5 MUREL Kjartan

SEITER Martin 5 5 10 5 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

ROGNE Ruben Sebastian 8 13 15 5 GEELMUYDEN Elan

SEITER Martin 1 14 20 5 MUREL Kjartan

VEMULAPALLI Hanut 0 14 25 5 GEELMUYDEN Elan

ROGNE Ruben Sebastian 0 14 30 5 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

SEITER Martin 0 14 35 5 GEELMUYDEN Elan

ROGNE Ruben Sebastian 4 18 40 5 MUREL Kjartan

VEMULAPALLI Hanut 0 18 45 5 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik
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09:00 | Piste 4

NTNUI FEKTING 45 38 OSLO FK 2

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 5 5 2 2 LYBERG Helge

BREIMO Magnus 5 10 6 4 VASYLIEV Makar

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 5 15 13 7 ELIASSEN Yngve

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 4 19 19 6 VASYLIEV Makar

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 4 23 25 6 LYBERG Helge

BREIMO Magnus 7 30 29 4 ELIASSEN Yngve

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 5 35 32 3 MANCOSU Antonio

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 5 40 34 2 ELIASSEN Yngve

BREIMO Magnus 5 45 38 4 LYBERG Helge

09:00 | Piste 5

NJÅRD FEKTING 5 31 45 NJÅRD FEKTING 3

BACHMANN Noah Reidar 2 2 5 5 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

SØRMO Steinar 4 6 10 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas

BUZINKAY Akos 7 13 15 5 FRISVOLD Paal

SØRMO Steinar 2 15 20 5 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

BACHMANN Noah Reidar 5 20 25 5 FRISVOLD Paal

BUZINKAY Akos 5 25 30 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas

SØRMO Steinar 2 27 35 5 FRISVOLD Paal

BUZINKAY Akos 4 31 40 5 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

BACHMANN Noah Reidar 0 31 45 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 1

Bekkestua Fekting 16 45 BYGDOE FK

HALVORSEN Audun 4 4 5 5 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

PALOMARES Gonzalo 0 4 10 5 PIASECKI Bartosz

NORMANN Jeppe 2 6 15 5 KLAVENESS Andreas

PALOMARES Gonzalo 4 10 20 5 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

HALVORSEN Audun 0 10 25 5 KLAVENESS Andreas

NORMANN Jeppe 0 10 30 5 PIASECKI Bartosz

PALOMARES Gonzalo 5 15 35 5 KLAVENESS Andreas

STORELV Erik 0 15 40 5 MOERCH Claus

HALVORSEN Audun 1 16 45 5 PIASECKI Bartosz
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10:00 | Piste 2

BYGDOE FK 4 45 44 BYGDOE FK 3

HERBERN Stian 4 4 4 4 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

STOUTLAND Geir 2 6 10 6 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

HAUGLAND Nicolai 2 8 15 5 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

STOUTLAND Geir 4 12 20 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

HERBERN Stian 7 19 25 5 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

HAUGLAND Nicolai 3 22 30 5 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

FALCK-YTTER Jan 8 30 35 5 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

HAUGLAND Nicolai 5 35 40 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

HERBERN Stian 10 45 44 4 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

10:00 | Piste 3

OSLO FK 45 40 BERGENS FK

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 5 5 2 2 GEITUNG Tomas

WERTSÉN Johan 5 10 4 2 DYMBE Simen

GRØDAHL Noah 5 15 9 5 EIKANGER Olav

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 0 15 10 1 DYMBE Simen

GRØDAHL Noah 3 18 19 9 GEITUNG Tomas

WERTSÉN Johan 6 24 21 2 EIKANGER Olav

GRØDAHL Noah 6 30 25 4 DYMBE Simen

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 1 31 29 4 EIKANGER Olav

WERTSÉN Johan 14 45 40 11 GEITUNG Tomas

10:00 | Piste 4

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 45 24 NOETTEROEY FK

ZELJKOVIC Filip 4 4 5 5 MUREL Kjartan

VIK Martin Aleksander 6 10 8 3 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 15 9 1 GEELMUYDEN Elan

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 20 12 3 MUREL Kjartan

ZELJKOVIC Filip 5 25 12 0 GEELMUYDEN Elan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 30 15 3 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 35 18 3 GEELMUYDEN Elan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 40 21 3 MUREL Kjartan

ZELJKOVIC Filip 5 45 24 3 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

10:00 | Piste 5

NTNUI FEKTING 22 45 BYGDOE FK 2

BREIMO Magnus 4 4 5 5 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 2 0 0 5 SOERUM Inge

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 2 0 0 5 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 0 0 0 5 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BREIMO Magnus 7 0 0 5 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 1 0 0 5 SOERUM Inge

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 2 0 0 5 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 2 0 0 5 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BREIMO Magnus 2 0 0 5 SOERUM Inge
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10:00 | Piste 6

Bygdø FK 6 45 25 BYGDOE FK 5

RUUD Emil Friis 5 5 0 0 MAUSETH Erling

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 10 2 2 SION Cristian

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 15 2 0 NIELSEN Georg

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 20 5 3 MAUSETH Erling

RUUD Emil Friis 5 25 8 3 NIELSEN Georg

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 30 14 6 SION Cristian

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 35 19 5 NIELSEN Georg

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 40 22 3 MAUSETH Erling

RUUD Emil Friis 5 45 25 3 SION Cristian

10:00 | Piste 7

STAVANGER FK 34 45 NJÅRD FEKTING 4

VIAZIKOV Nikita 1 1 5 5 ASSUM Felix

SKACHKOV Alexey 8 9 10 5 LINDLAND Olav

EEG Ole 1 10 15 5 DAHLE Abel Austbø

VIAZIKOV Nikita 2 12 19 4 LINDLAND Olav

EEG Ole 2 14 25 6 ASSUM Felix

SKACHKOV Alexey 5 19 30 5 DAHLE Abel Austbø

EEG Ole 2 21 35 5 LINDLAND Olav

VIAZIKOV Nikita 6 27 40 5 DAHLE Abel Austbø

SKACHKOV Alexey 7 34 45 5 ASSUM Felix

10:00 | Piste 8

NJÅRD FEKTING 0 0 NJÅRD FEKTING 3

HEREY Anatolii 5 5 3 3 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

MERKY Patrick 4 9 3 0 KROHN Otthar Andreas

DAHLBO Benjamin 6 15 5 2 FRISVOLD Paal

MERKY Patrick 3 18 10 5 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

HEREY Anatolii 0 0 0 0 FRISVOLD Paal

DAHLBO Benjamin 0 0 0 0 KROHN Otthar Andreas

MERKY Patrick 0 0 0 0 FRISVOLD Paal

DAHLBO Benjamin 0 0 0 0 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

HEREY Anatolii 0 0 0 0 KROHN Otthar Andreas
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11:00 | Piste 1

BYGDOE FK 4 20 45 BYGDOE FK

HERBERN Stian 0 0 5 0 MOERCH Claus

FALCK-YTTER Jan 0 1 10 0 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

HAUGLAND Nicolai 0 6 15 0 KLAVENESS Andreas

FALCK-YTTER Jan 0 8 20 0 MOERCH Claus

HERBERN Stian 0 11 25 0 KLAVENESS Andreas

HAUGLAND Nicolai 0 12 30 0 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

FALCK-YTTER Jan 0 15 35 0 KLAVENESS Andreas

HAUGLAND Nicolai 0 16 40 0 MOERCH Claus

HERBERN Stian 0 20 45 0 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

11:00 | Piste 3

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 45 30 OSLO FK

ZELJKOVIC Filip 4 4 5 5 WERTSÉN Johan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 9 9 4 GRØDAHL Noah

VIK Martin Aleksander 6 15 10 1 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

ZELJKOVIC Filip 5 20 13 3 GRØDAHL Noah

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 25 14 1 WERTSÉN Johan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 30 17 3 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 35 20 3 GRØDAHL Noah

ZELJKOVIC Filip 5 40 26 6 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 5 45 30 4 WERTSÉN Johan

11:00 | Piste 5

Bygdø FK 6 38 45 BYGDOE FK 2

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 2 2 4 4 SOERUM Inge

RUUD Emil Friis 3 5 10 6 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

FJERMESTAD Tord 2 7 15 5 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 3 10 17 2 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

FJERMESTAD Tord 2 12 19 2 SOERUM Inge

RUUD Emil Friis 6 18 23 4 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

FJERMESTAD Tord 4 22 26 3 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 11 33 40 14 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

RUUD Emil Friis 5 38 45 5 SOERUM Inge

11:00 | Piste 7

NJÅRD FEKTING 45 17 NJÅRD FEKTING 4

HEREY Anatolii 5 5 2 2 ASSUM Felix

BACKER Fredrik 5 10 5 3 LINDLAND Olav

DAHLBO Benjamin 5 15 8 3 DAHLE Abel Austbø

HEREY Anatolii 5 20 9 1 LINDLAND Olav

DAHLBO Benjamin 5 25 12 3 ASSUM Felix

BACKER Fredrik 5 30 13 1 DAHLE Abel Austbø

MERKY Patrick 5 35 17 4 LINDLAND Olav

HEREY Anatolii 5 40 17 0 DAHLE Abel Austbø

BACKER Fredrik 5 45 17 0 ASSUM Felix
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Table 9-16

11:00 | Piste 9

BYGDOE FK 3 0 0 Bekkestua Fekting

FALL David 0 2 5 0 NORMANN Jeppe

FOSSUM Alexander Allport 0 10 7 0 PALOMARES Gonzalo

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael 0 0 0 0 HALVORSEN Audun

FALL David 0 0 0 0 PALOMARES Gonzalo

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael 0 0 0 0 NORMANN Jeppe

FOSSUM Alexander Allport 0 0 0 0 HALVORSEN Audun

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael 0 0 0 0 PALOMARES Gonzalo

FALL David 0 0 0 0 HALVORSEN Audun

FOSSUM Alexander Allport 0 0 0 0 NORMANN Jeppe

11:00 | Piste 10

NOETTEROEY FK 29 45 BERGENS FK

MUREL Kjartan 4 4 5 5 EIKANGER Olav

BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik 0 4 10 5 DYMBE Simen

GEELMUYDEN Elan 3 7 15 5 GEITUNG Tomas

MUREL Kjartan 7 14 18 3 DYMBE Simen

GEELMUYDEN Elan 3 17 25 7 EIKANGER Olav

BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik 2 19 30 5 GEITUNG Tomas

GEELMUYDEN Elan 5 24 35 5 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim

MUREL Kjartan 1 25 40 5 GEITUNG Tomas

BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik 4 29 45 5 EIKANGER Olav

11:00 | Piste 11

BYGDOE FK 5 45 37 NTNUI FEKTING

NIELSEN Georg 1 1 5 5 BREIMO Magnus

SION Cristian 9 10 10 5 JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen

MAUSETH Erling 2 12 15 5 BABIKER Omer Mohammed

NIELSEN Georg 6 18 18 3 JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen

MAUSETH Erling 7 25 22 4 BREIMO Magnus

SION Cristian 4 29 23 1 BABIKER Omer Mohammed

MAUSETH Erling 2 31 28 5 JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen

NIELSEN Georg 4 35 34 6 BABIKER Omer Mohammed

SION Cristian 10 45 37 3 BREIMO Magnus
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 1

NJÅRD FEKTING 2 40 39 BYGDOE FK

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 1 1 3 3 PIASECKI Bartosz

VIK Martin Aleksander 4 5 8 5 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

ZELJKOVIC Filip 4 9 11 3 MOERCH Claus

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 14 13 2 PIASECKI Bartosz

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 16 18 5 MOERCH Claus

ZELJKOVIC Filip 6 22 21 3 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

VIK Martin Aleksander 5 27 24 3 MOERCH Claus

ZELJKOVIC Filip 3 30 29 5 PIASECKI Bartosz

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 10 40 39 10 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

12:00 | Piste 3

NJÅRD FEKTING 45 28 BYGDOE FK 2

BACKER Fredrik 3 3 2 2 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

DAHLBO Benjamin 1 4 5 3 SOERUM Inge

HEREY Anatolii 9 13 9 4 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

DAHLBO Benjamin 4 17 12 3 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BACKER Fredrik 8 25 13 1 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

HEREY Anatolii 5 30 16 3 SOERUM Inge

DAHLBO Benjamin 5 35 21 5 HUNCHENKO Vladislav

HEREY Anatolii 5 40 23 2 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BACKER Fredrik 5 45 28 5 SOERUM Inge
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Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 5

OSLO FK 37 45 BYGDOE FK 4

WERTSÉN Johan 5 5 1 1 HERBERN Stian

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 3 8 10 9 STOUTLAND Geir

GOUGH Robert-David 2 10 12 2 HAUGLAND Nicolai

WERTSÉN Johan 9 19 18 6 STOUTLAND Geir

GOUGH Robert-David 2 21 25 7 HERBERN Stian

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 3 24 30 5 HAUGLAND Nicolai

GRØDAHL Noah 2 26 35 5 STOUTLAND Geir

WERTSÉN Johan 9 35 40 5 HAUGLAND Nicolai

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo 2 37 45 5 HERBERN Stian

12:00 | Piste 7

NJÅRD FEKTING 4 32 45 Bygdø FK 6

DAHLE Abel Austbø 5 5 5 5 RUUD Emil Friis

ASSUM Felix 5 10 10 5 FJERMESTAD Tord

LINDLAND Olav 2 12 15 5 ERIKSEN Kai Haakon

DAHLE Abel Austbø 3 15 20 5 FJERMESTAD Tord

LINDLAND Olav 3 18 25 5 RUUD Emil Friis

ASSUM Felix 3 21 30 5 ERIKSEN Kai Haakon

LINDLAND Olav 2 23 35 5 FJERMESTAD Tord

DAHLE Abel Austbø 5 28 40 5 ERIKSEN Kai Haakon

ASSUM Felix 5 33 45 5 RUUD Emil Friis
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Table 9-12

12:00 | Piste 9

BERGENS FK 45 33 BYGDOE FK 3

EIKANGER Olav 5 5 1 1 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

KALSÅS Emilian Revheim 5 10 6 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

GEITUNG Tomas 5 15 8 2 FALL David

KALSÅS Emilian Revheim 5 20 13 5 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

EIKANGER Olav 5 25 18 5 FALL David

GEITUNG Tomas 5 30 23 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

KALSÅS Emilian Revheim 5 35 26 3 FALL David

GEITUNG Tomas 5 40 31 5 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

EIKANGER Olav 5 45 33 2 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

12:00 | Piste 10

STAVANGER FK 40 45 BYGDOE FK 5

SKACHKOV Alexey 5 5 5 5 MAUSETH Erling

EEG Ole 4 9 10 5 SION Cristian

VIAZIKOV Nikita 2 11 15 5 NIELSEN Georg

EEG Ole 3 14 20 5 MAUSETH Erling

SKACHKOV Alexey 11 25 22 2 NIELSEN Georg

VIAZIKOV Nikita 1 26 30 8 SION Cristian

EEG Ole 2 28 35 5 NIELSEN Georg

VIAZIKOV Nikita 2 30 39 4 MAUSETH Erling

SKACHKOV Alexey 10 40 45 6 SION Cristian

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

13:00 | Piste 3

BYGDOE FK 2 41 45 BYGDOE FK

SOERUM Inge 4 4 5 5 PIASECKI Bartosz

HUNCHENKO Vladislav 4 8 10 5 KLAVENESS Andreas

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 3 11 12 2 MOERCH Claus

HUNCHENKO Vladislav 5 16 20 8 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

SOERUM Inge 4 20 24 4 MOERCH Claus

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 7 27 26 2 KLAVENESS Andreas

HUNCHENKO Vladislav 2 29 34 8 MOERCH Claus

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 6 35 37 3 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

SOERUM Inge 6 41 45 8 KLAVENESS Andreas



Norges Mesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
06.05.2024 - 10:00 AM - 04.05.2024

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: 09.05.2024 09:51 10 / 11
Data processing by: Norges Fekteforbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place 5/6

13:00 | Piste 5

Bygdø FK 6 45 36 BYGDOE FK 4

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 5 2 2 HERBERN Stian

RUUD Emil Friis 5 10 6 4 FALCK-YTTER Jan

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 15 11 5 HAUGLAND Nicolai

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 20 15 4 FALCK-YTTER Jan

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 25 23 8 HERBERN Stian

RUUD Emil Friis 5 30 25 2 HAUGLAND Nicolai

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 35 27 2 FALCK-YTTER Jan

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon 5 40 29 2 HAUGLAND Nicolai

RUUD Emil Friis 5 45 36 7 HERBERN Stian

Place 7/8

13:00 | Piste 7

NJÅRD FEKTING 4 45 32 OSLO FK

DAHLE Abel Austbø 5 5 2 2 GOUGH Robert-David

LINDLAND Olav 5 10 5 3 WERTSÉN Johan

ASSUM Felix 5 15 6 1 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

LINDLAND Olav 5 20 9 3 GRØDAHL Noah

DAHLE Abel Austbø 5 25 10 1 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

ASSUM Felix 5 30 24 14 WERTSÉN Johan

LINDLAND Olav 5 35 28 4 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo

ASSUM Felix 5 40 29 1 GOUGH Robert-David

DAHLE Abel Austbø 5 45 32 3 WERTSÉN Johan

Place 9/10

13:00 | Piste 9

BYGDOE FK 5 33 45 BERGENS FK

MAUSETH Erling 1 1 5 5 EIKANGER Olav

SION Cristian 9 10 8 3 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim

NIELSEN Georg 4 14 15 7 GEITUNG Tomas

MAUSETH Erling 4 18 20 5 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim

NIELSEN Georg 7 25 22 2 EIKANGER Olav

SION Cristian 2 27 30 8 GEITUNG Tomas

NIELSEN Georg 5 32 35 5 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim

MAUSETH Erling 0 32 40 5 GEITUNG Tomas

SION Cristian 1 33 45 5 EIKANGER Olav
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Place 11/12

13:00 | Piste 10

STAVANGER FK 39 45 BYGDOE FK 3

VIAZIKOV Nikita 5 5 4 4 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

SKACHKOV Alexey 5 10 5 1 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

EEG Ole 4 14 15 10 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

VIAZIKOV Nikita 0 14 20 5 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

EEG Ole 1 15 25 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

SKACHKOV Alexey 8 23 30 5 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

EEG Ole 3 26 35 5 DANIELSEN Conrad Martin

VIAZIKOV Nikita 7 33 40 5 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

SKACHKOV Alexey 6 39 45 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport

Place 13/14

13:00 | Piste 11

NTNUI FEKTING 37 38 NOETTEROEY FK

BREIMO Magnus 5 5 3 3 MUREL Kjartan

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 4 9 10 7 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 4 13 14 4 GEELMUYDEN Elan

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 5 18 16 2 MUREL Kjartan

BREIMO Magnus 5 23 23 7 GEELMUYDEN Elan

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 2 25 25 2 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

BABIKER Omer Mohammed 8 33 29 4 GEELMUYDEN Elan

JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen 1 34 31 2 MUREL Kjartan

BREIMO Magnus 3 37 38 7 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik

Place 15/16

Final

Piste

NJÅRD FEKTING 45 24 NJÅRD FEKTING 2

BACKER Fredrik 0 1 1 0 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

HEREY Anatolii 0 6 4 0 VIK Martin Aleksander

DAHLBO Benjamin 0 10 5 0 ZELJKOVIC Filip

BACKER Fredrik 0 15 7 0 VIK Martin Aleksander

DAHLBO Benjamin 0 19 9 0 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

HEREY Anatolii 0 30 16 0 ZELJKOVIC Filip

DAHLBO Benjamin 0 35 17 0 VIK Martin Aleksander

BACKER Fredrik 0 40 20 0 ZELJKOVIC Filip

HEREY Anatolii 0 45 24 0 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING OS Njård Fekting  

        DAHLBO Benjamin NOR OST Njård Fekting 2001

        HEREY Anatolii UKR OST Njård Fekting 1989

        BACKER Fredrik NOR OST Njård Fekting 1987

        MERKY Patrick SUI OST Njård Fekting 1979

2 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 2 OS Njård Fekting  

        VIK Martin Aleksander NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007

        SPUSTA Martin NOR OST Njård Fekting 1984

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR OST Njård Fekting 2002

        ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007

3 NOR BYGDOE FK  

        BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL OST Bygdø FK 1990

        KLAVENESS Andreas NOR OST Bygdø FK 2002

        MOERCH Claus NOR OST Bygdø FK 1976

        PIASECKI Bartosz NOR OST Bygdø FK 1986

4 NOR BYGDOE FK 2  

        SOERUM Inge NOR OST Bygdø FK 2004

        HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR OST Bygdø FK 2006

        HUNCHENKO Vladislav UKR OST Bygdø FK 2007

5 NOR Bygdø FK 6 OS  

        FJERMESTAD Tord NOR OST Bygdø FK 1996

        RUUD Emil Friis NOR OST Bygdø FK 1998

        ERIKSEN Kai Haakon NOR OST Bygdø FK 1995

6 NOR BYGDOE FK 4  

        HERBERN Stian NOR OST Bygdø FK 1992

        FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR OST Bygdø FK 1961

        HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR OST Bygdø FK 1993

        STOUTLAND Geir NOR OST Bygdø FK 1964

7 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 4 OS Njård Fekting  

        ASSUM Felix NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007

        LINDLAND Olav NOR OST Njård Fekting 2008

        DAHLE Abel Austbø NOR OST Njård Fekting 2009

8 NOR OSLO FK OS Oslo FK  

        WERTSÉN Johan SWE OST Oslo FK 1983

        GRØDAHL Noah NOR OST Oslo FK 2008

        VATNE DELEDDA Ivo NOR OST Oslo FK 2005

        GOUGH Robert-David NOR OST Oslo FK 1964

9 NOR BERGENS FK VE Bergens FK  

        EIKANGER Olav NOR VEST Bergens FK 2003

        KALSÅS Emilian Revheim NOR VEST Bergens FK 2006

        GEITUNG Tomas NOR VEST Bergens FK 2000

        DYMBE Simen NOR VEST Bergens FK 1999

10 NOR BYGDOE FK 5  
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

        SION Cristian ITA OST Bygdø FK 2002

        NIELSEN Georg NOR OST Bygdø FK 1996

        MAUSETH Erling NOR OST Bygdø FK 1987

11 NOR BYGDOE FK 3  

        FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR OST Bygdø FK 2008

        FALL David NOR OST Bygdø FK 2006

        SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR OST Bygdø FK 2008

        DANIELSEN Conrad Martin NOR OST Bygdø FK 2007

12 NOR STAVANGER FK SO Stavanger FK  

        EEG Ole NOR SOR Stavanger FK 1966

        VIAZIKOV Nikita NOR SOR Stavanger FK 1999

        SKACHKOV Alexey NOR SOR Stavanger FK 2000

        EEG Svend Markus NOR SOR Stavanger FK 2000

13 NOR NOETTEROEY FK  

        GEELMUYDEN Elan NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1999

        LOSSIUS Morten NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1983

        MUREL Kjartan NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 1972

        BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik NOR OST Nøtterøy FK 2008

14 NOR NTNUI FEKTING MI NTNUI Fekting  

        BABIKER Omer Mohammed NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1997

        BREIMO Magnus NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 2001

        JOHANSEN Sondre Henriksen NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 2000

15 DNF NOR Bekkestua Fekting (Direct elimination) OS Bekkestua Fekting  

        PALOMARES Gonzalo ESP OST Bekkestua Fekting 1976

        STORELV Erik NOR OST Bekkestua Fekting 1961

        NORMANN Jeppe NOR OST Bygdø FK 1951

        HALVORSEN Audun NOR OST Bekkestua Fekting 1978

16 DNF NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 3 (Direct elimination) OS Njård Fekting  

        KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR OST Njård Fekting 1996

        WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NOR OST Njård Fekting 2001

        FRISVOLD Paal NOR OST Njård Fekting 1962

Table of 32

17 NOR NTNUI FEKTING 2 MI NTNUI Fekting  

        TOPKAYA Muhammed Mehmet TÜR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996

        KENDIR Gorkem Deniz TUR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996

        NETELAND Sondre NOR MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1998

18 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 5 OS Njård Fekting  

        SØRMO Steinar NOR OST Njård Fekting 2009

        BACHMANN Noah Reidar NOR OST Njård Fekting 2007

        BUZINKAY Akos NOR OST Njård Fekting 1974

19 NOR OSLO FK 2 OS Oslo FK  

        LYBERG Helge NOR OST Oslo FK 1970

        VASYLIEV Makar UKR OST Oslo FK 2008

        ELIASSEN Yngve NOR OST Oslo FK 1963
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

        MANCOSU Antonio ITA OST Oslo FK 1969

20 NOR OSI FEKTING 2 OS OSI Fekting  

        ROGNE Ruben Sebastian NOR OST OSI Fekting 2001

        SEITER Martin GER MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1996

        VERI Kristofer NOR OST OSI Fekting 2003

        VEMULAPALLI Hanut IND MIDT NTNUI Fekting 1995

21 NOR OSI FEKTING OS OSI Fekting  

        MISIALKIEWICZ Kacper NOR OST OSI Fekting 2004

        BIRKEFLET Johannes NOR 1998

        ALCARAZ Robin FRA 1996
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 A2 Ref Vid Ass

EST B B OSTROVSKI
Denis

0 0 0

P MUTSENIK
Stanislav

0 0 0

NOR N1 CHRISTENSEN
Kristian
Schønberg

0 0 0

N1 EVENSEN Ivan 0 0 0

N1 KAMINSKI
Maria

0 0 0

N1 PILIPENKO
Polina

0 0 0

N2 DAHLE
Christian

0 0 0

C CAO Junjie 0 0 0

C EEG Ole 0 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL
Jaroslaw

0 0 0

UKR B B BAKUM Andrii 0 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR NJÅRD FEKTING OS Njård Fekting  

      DAHLBO Benjamin OST Njård Fekting 2001

      HEREY Anatolii OST Njård Fekting 1989

      BACKER Fredrik OST Njård Fekting 1987

      MERKY Patrick OST Njård Fekting 1979

Silver NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 2 OS Njård Fekting  

      VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007

      SPUSTA Martin OST Njård Fekting 1984

      BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes OST Njård Fekting 2002

      ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 2007

Bronze NOR BYGDOE FK  

      BRONISZEWSKI Filip OST Bygdø FK 1990

      KLAVENESS Andreas OST Bygdø FK 2002

      MOERCH Claus OST Bygdø FK 1976

      PIASECKI Bartosz OST Bygdø FK 1986


